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No. Item Name Item No. Size Descriptions Material
I e
with) 6"diameter, 8" wide
with spout.
Tea Sets DK12DH602 Cups, approx 3" tall x
2.5"diameter.
1 tea pot +5 cups Ceramics
LHTIENSIVIS. 1EdpPUL, dPPIuX
5" tall (without handle, 9"
W@th) 6"diameter, 9" wide
TeaSets  DK12DH602 with spout.
Cups, approx 3" tall x
2.5"diameter.
2 tea pot +5 cups Ceramics
Potholder DK14DH101
3 16*16cm square(The back is cork, anti-skid) Ceramics
Potholder DK14DH102
4 square(The back is cork, anti-skid) Ceramics
Potholder DK14DH103
5 16*16cm square(The back is cork, anti-skid) Ceramics
Potholder DK14DH104
6 16*16cm square(The back is cork, anti-skid) Ceramics
Potholder DK14DH105
7 16*16cm square(The back is cork, anti-skid) Ceramics




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

Potholder

DK14DH401

DK14DH402

DK14DH403

DK14DH404

DK14DH405

DK14DH901

DK14DH902

DK14DH903

DK14DH904

Diameter 15cm

Diameter 15cm

Diameter 15cm

Diameter 15cm

Diameter 15cm

Diameter 16cm

Diameter 16cm

Diameter 16cm

Diameter 16cm

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics
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24

Potholder

coaster

coaster

coaster

coaster

scarf

scarf

scarf

DK14DH801

DK14DH802

DK14DH803

DK14DH804

DK14DH805

DK14BY04007

DK14BY04008

DK14BY04009

Diameter 10.5cm

Diameter 10.5cm

Diameter 10.5cm

Diameter 10.5cm

Diameter 10.5cm

180*100cm

180*100cm

180*100cm

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-
skid)

be hanging(The back is cork, anti-

skid)

brown

Red

Green

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Cotton Linen

Cotton Linen

Cotton Linen
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27

28

29

30

scarf

scarf

scarf

scarf

scarf

scarf

DK14BY04010

Dk14RA06005

Dk14RA06006

Dk14RA06007

DK14TS09001

DK14TS09002

180*100cm

160*50cm

160*50cm

160*50cm

160*70cm

160*71cm

Yellow

brown

orange

red

pink

Apricot

Cotton Linen

Chiffon

Chiffon

Chiffon

Velvet chiffon

Velvet chiffon



Unit Price(USD) available

$30 20

set
$30 20

set
$11.80 20

pcs
$11.80 20

pcs
$11.80 20

pcs
$11.80 20

pcs
$11.80 20

pcs



pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

$11.80

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20



pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

20

20

20

20

20



pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

$9.90

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.80

$9.80
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