## **Top Collections Co., Ltd.**

No.	Item Name	e ltem No.	Photo	Size	Descriptions	Material
1	Tea Sets	DK12DH602		with) 6"diameter, 8" wide with spout. Cups, approx 3" tall x 2.5"diameter.	tea pot +5 cups	Ceramics
	Tea Sets	DK12DH602		5" tall (without handle, 9" with) 6"diameter, 9" wide with spout. Cups, approx 3" tall x 2.5"diameter.		
2			See See		tea pot +5 cups	Ceramics
3	Potholder	DK14DH101		16*16cm	square(The back is cork, anti-skid)	Ceramics
4	Potholder	DK14DH102		.6*16cm	square(The back is cork, anti-skid)	Ceramics
5	Potholder	DK14DH103		 16*16cm	square(The back is cork, anti-skid)	Ceramics
			o grade and a second			
6	Potholder	DK14DH104		16*16cm	square(The back is cork, anti-skid)	Ceramics
7	Potholder	DK14DH105		16*16cm	square(The back is cork, anti-skid)	Ceramics

0	Potholder	DK14DH401
8	Potholder	DK14DH402
9	Potholder	DK14DH403
	Potholder	DK14DH404
11	Potholder	DK14DH405
12	Potholder	DK14DH901
13		
14	Potholder	DK14DH902
15	Potholder	DK14DH903
16	Potholder	DK14DH904



be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics

be hanging(The back is cork, antiskid) Ceramics

be hanging(The back is cork, antiskid) Ceramics

17	Potholder	DK14DH801		Diameter 10.5cm	be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
18	coaster	DK14DH802		Diameter 10.5cm	be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
19	coaster	DK14DH803		Diameter 10.5cm	be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
20	coaster	DK14DH804		Diameter 10.5cm	be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
21	coaster	DK14DH805	ase.	Diameter 10.5cm	be hanging(The back is cork, anti- skid)	Ceramics
22	scarf	DK14BY04007		180*100cm	brown	Cotton Linen
23	scarf	DK14BY04008	an a	180*100cm	Red	Cotton Linen
24	scarf	DK14BY04009		180*100cm	Green	Cotton Linen

25	scarf	DK14BY04010		180*100cm	Yellow	Cotton Linen
26	scarf	Dk14RA06005		160*50cm	brown	Chiffon
27	scarf	Dk14RA06006		160*50cm	orange	Chiffon
28	scarf	Dk14RA06007		160*50cm	red	Chiffon
29	scarf	DK14TS09001	Ference File	160*70cm	pink	Velvet chiffon
30	scarf	DK14TS09002	Feore Test	160*71cm	Apricot	Velvet chiffon

Unit	Price(USD)	available
	\$30	20
set		-
	\$30	20
set		
	\$11.80	20
pcs	\$11.80	20
pcs		
pcs	\$11.80	20
	\$11.80	20
pcs	¢11.00	20
pcs	\$11.80	20

pcs	\$11.80	20
	\$11.80	20
pcs		
pcs	\$11.80	20
pcs	\$11.80	20
	\$11.80	20
pcs	\$11.80	20
200		

pcs

	\$8.80	20
pcs		
	\$8.80	20
pcs		
200	\$8.80	20
pcs		
pcs	\$8.80	20
	\$8.80	20
pcs	40.00	20
	\$9.90	5
pcs		
	\$9.90	5
pcs		
	\$9.90	5
DCS		

pcs

	\$9.90	5
pcs		
	\$9.50	5
pcs		
pcs	\$9.50	5
pos	\$9.50	5
pcs	ψ3.50	5
	\$9.80	5
pcs		
	\$9.80	5
pcs		

\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_